aty
honey

Outdoor live events are weather permitting. Event times subject to change.

Erev Rosh Hashanah Friday, September 18 7:00pm Zoom
Rosh Hashanah -Day1 Saturday, September 19
Tot Rosh Hashanah 8:30am-9:00am Zoom
Traditional Service 9:00am-11:30am  Zoom
Junior Congregation Service 11:45am-12:45pm Zoom
Hebrew High Service 11:45am-12:45pm Zoom
Rosh Hashanah - Day 2 Sunday, September 20
Tot Rosh Hashanah 8:30am-9:00am Zoom
Traditional Service 9:00am-11:30am Zoom
Junior Congregation Service 11:45am-12:45pm Zoom
Tashlich Service New Ardmore Ave. Park, Broomall 2:00pm In person & Zoom

Tashlich will include Shofar blowing, presentation of Rabbi Barry and Amy Blum Tribute Book
Please bring non-perishable food for the food bank and bird seed instead of breadcrumbs to cast away

IN PERSON PRIVATE VISITATIONS TO OPEN ARK IN MAIN SANCTUARY
September 21-25



https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040448AFA928A4FB6-inperson
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Erev Yom Kippur Sunday, September 27
Kol Nidre

6:15pm-8:30pm  Zoom

Beginning with a Musical Performance featuring Ross Engelmyer (Grandson of Marilyn & Rick Bamash)
on Upright Bass, with The Emory University Orchestra

Yom Kippur Monday, September 28
Tot Yom Kippur

Traditional Service

Junior Congregation Service

Hebrew High Service

Photo Montage

Text Study with Rabbi Jankovitz
Meditative Service
Mincha (Afternoon) Service

Yizkor/Neillah Service - CBENT Parking Lot

——
Erev Sukkot
Family Shabbat Friday, October 2
ami 1bbat is ope 1aes and will feature

Sukkot Services -Day 1 Saturday, October 3

Sukkot Services, Day 2 Sunday, October 4
Hoshanah Rabbah, Erev Shabbat Friday, October 9
Shemini Atzeret Services, Yizkor  Saturday, October 10
Simchat Torah Sunday October 11

8:30am-9:00am Zoom
9:00am-11:30am Zoom
11:45am-12:45pm Zoom
11:45am-12:45pm Zoom
1:00pm - 1:30pm  Zoom
1:30pm-2:15 pm Zoom

2:30pm-3:00pm Zoom
3:30pm Zoom

In Person and Zoom

10:00am Zoom

10:00am Zoom

7:00pm Zoom

10:00am Zoom
TBD



